Tidtabell/Timetable 2018*

MORA-OSTERSUND
Dagligen/Daily 11/6-19/8 2018

Station

Avg/dep Stopp

Mora Strand 14.45

0 Mora Station 14.51
5 Vattnas X
13 Orsa 15.05
64  Awvho 15.50
82  Lillhamra X
89  Tandsjoborg X
102  Fagelsjo 16.20
133 Backedal X P
136 Sveg 16.54 “®
176 Ytterhogdal 17.27 F’
185 Overhogdal Hbdg 17.37 i
198  Sortjarn 17.46
211 Nederhtgen X
219  Réjan 18.05
229  Kvarnsjo X
239 Asarna 19.11 50 min @
254  Svenstavik C 19.27
275 Hackéas X
284  Faker 19.57
294 Tandsbyn X
306 Brunflo 20.18
320 Ostersund C 20.32
321  Ostersund V ank/arr 20.35
OSTERSUND-MORA
Dagligen/Daily 11/6-19/8 2018
Km  Station Avg/dep Stopp
0  Ostersund V 08.30
1 Ostersund C 08.37
15 Brunflo 08.48
27  Tandsbyn X
37  Féaker 09.09
46  Hackas X
67  Svenstavik C 09.37
82 Asarna 09.51
92  Kvarnsjo X
102 Rgjan X
110  Nederhtgen X
123  Sortjarn 10.29
186 Overhogdal Hbdg 10.38
145  Ytterhogdal 10.48
185 Sveg 11.26
{ 188 Béckedal X
219  Fagelsjo 12.15 20 min @
232 Tandsjoborg X
239 Lillhamra X
257  Awho 12.47
308 Orsa 13.32
316 Vattnas X
321  Mora Station 13.47
321 Mora Strand ank/arr 13.54

* OBS! Denna tidtabell &r preliminér
* NOTE: This is a preliminary timetable

BOKNING/BOOKING
I www.inlandsbanan.se

boka@inlandsbanan.se
Tel. + 46 (0)771-53 53 53

www.inlandsbanan.se

OSTERSUND-GALLIVARE

Dagligen/Daily 11/6-18/8 2018

Station

Avg/dep Stopp

KRISTINEHAMN-MORA

Ostersund C 07.30
Ostersund V 07.37
Jamtli X
Lit 08.06
Haggenas X
Munkflohégen X
Jamtlands Sikas 08.48
Hallviken X
Ulriksfors 09.18
Lévberga X
Hoting Camping X
Hoting 10.04
Dorotea Camping X
Dorotea 10.24
Meselefors Camping X
Meselefors 10.53
Vilhelmina i ke
Vilhelmina Norra 12.09
Vojman X
Storuman 13.04
Sandsjonas X
Blattnicksele X
Sorsele 14.26
Buresjon X
Slagnas 14.56
Renviken X
Avaviken X
Arvidsjaur 16.50
Moskosel 16.31
Varjistrask X
Kébdalis 17.23
Geografiska Polcirkeln 18.20
Jokkmokk 18.30
Vaikijaur 19.16
Porjus 19.54
Gallivare ank/arr 20.44

Dagligen/Daily 25/6-19/8 2018*
Trafikeras av Tagab/ Operated by Tagab

297

50 min @

5 min

20 min

10 min

10 min @

40 min &

Station Avg/dep
Goteborg 07.45
Kristinehamn 10.33
Néassundet 10.47
Storfors 10.56
Nykroppa 11.07
Grythyttan 11.23
Hallefors 11.31
Stalldalen 11.59
Grangesberg 12.12
Ludvika 12.26
Borlange C 12.56
Leksand 13.25
Rattvik 13.42
Mora Station 14.08

*Awikande tidtabell 25/6-30/6 och 12/8-19/8,
se inlandsbanan.se/res/tidtabeller

*A different timetable applies 25/6-30/6 and
12/8-19/8, see inlandsbanan.se/en/travel/timetables

TECKENFORKLARINGAR/KEY

X Taget stannar for pa- och avstigningar

X Train stops for boarding and disembarking
OBSERVERA ATT VI HAR OLIKA TRAFIKPERIODER!

b Dagligen/Daily 12/6-19/8 2018

Station Avg/dep Stopp

Géllivare 08.00

i 53 Porjus 08.40
94 Vaikijaur X
100  Jokkmokk 09.36
107  Geografiska Polcirkeln 09.49 5 min &
163 Kébdalis 10.35
201 Varjistrask X
225 Moskosel 11.57 30 min®&
273  Arvidsjaur 12.59 20 min
298  Avaviken X
306 Renviken X
326 Slagnas 13.42
342  Buresjon X
362 Sorsele 14.33 20 min@®
385 Blattnicksele X
397 Sandsjonas X
434  Storuman 15.32
475  Vojman X
499  Vilhelmina Norra 17.15 40 min®
502 Vilhelmina 17.20
524 Meselefors 17.39
526 Meselefors Camping X
558 Dorotea 18.08
559 Dorotea Camping X
579 Hoting 18.32
581  Hoting Camping X
611  Lovberga X
631  Ulriksfors 19.14
648 Hallviken X
666 Jamtlands Sikas 19.44
684  Munkflohdgen X
708 Haggenas X
718  Lit 20.26
774 Jamtli X
745 Ostersund V 20.57
746 Ostersund C  ank/arr 21.00

MORA-KRISTINEHAMN

Dagligen/Daily 25/6-19/8 2018**
Trafikeras av Tagab/ Operated by Tagab

Km Station Ma-fr/Mo-Fr Lér/Sat Sén/Sun
0 Mora Station 1449 14.49 14.49
41 Rattvik 156.16 15.16 16.15
62 Leksand 1633 16.33 15.33
105 Borlange C 16.08 16.08 16.08
151  Ludvika 16.42 16.46 16.39
166 Grangesberg 16.52 16.55 16.49
224  Hallefors 17.30 17.41 17.34
232  Grythyttan 17.36 17.47 17.40
257  Nykroppa 18.00 18.04 18.00
269  Storfors 18.10 18.14 18.10
281  Nassundet 18.19 1823 18.19
297 Kristinehamn 18.33 18.37 18.33
Vidare/towards Géteborg 21.25 21.35 21.35

ank/arr
**Awvikande tidtabell 25/6-29/6 och 13/8-17/8,
se inlandsbanan.se/res/tidtabeller

**A different timetable applies 25/6-29/6 and
13/8-17/8, see inlandsbanan.se/en/travel/timetables

@ Mat- eller fikastopp €3 Sevardhet

& Food or coffee stop @ Sight worth seeing



@: HURTIGRUTEN RUTETIDER/TIME SCEDULE/FAHRPLAN

SOMMER / SUMMER 01.06.2018 - 31.08.2018

MS VESTERALEN Page 1 0

ANK. AVG. ANK. AVG.

ARR. DEP. ARR. DEP.
BERGEN 20:00 KIRKENES 12:30 7
FLORQ 02:00 02:15 VARD® 15:45  16:45
MALGY 04:15  04:30 BATSFIORD 19:45  20:15
TORVIK 07:15  07:30 BERLEVAG 21:45  22:00
ALESUND 08:45  09:30 MEHAMN 00:45 01:00 8
GEIRANGER 13:25  13:30 KI@LLEFJORD 02:45  03:00
ALESUND 18:15  19:00 HONNINGSVAG  05:30  05:45
MOLDE 21:45  22:15 HAV@YSUND 07:45  08:00
KRISTIANSUND 01:45  02:00 HAMMERFEST 10:45  12:45
TRONDHEIM 08:30  12:00 @KSFIORD 15:30  15:45
RORVIK 20:45  21:15 SKIERV@Y 19:15  19:45
BRONNGYSUND 00:45 01:00 TROMS@ 23:45 | 01:30 9
SANDNESSJ@EN 03:45  04:15 FINNSNES 04:15  04:45
NESNA 05:25  05:30 HARSTAD 07:45  08:30
@RNES 09:15  09:30 RISGYHAMN 10:45  11:00
BOD® 12:30  15:00 SORTLAND 12:30  13:00
STAMSUND 19:00 19:30 STOKMARKNES  14:15  15:15
SVOLVAR 21:00  22:00 SVOLVAR 18:30  20:30
STOKMARKNES  01:00 01:15 STAMSUND 22:00 22:30
SORTLAND 02:45  03:00 BOD@ 02:30 04:15 10
RISGYHAMN 04:15  04:30 @RNES 07:00 07:15
HARSTAD 06:45  07:45 NESNA 11:00  11:15
FINNSNES 11:00 11:30 SANDNESSJ@EN 12:30  13:00
TROMS@ 14:15  18:30 BRONNGYSUND  15:45  17:00
SKIERV@Y 22:30  22:45 RORVIK 20:30 21:30
@KSFIORD 02:00 02:15 TRONDHEIM 06:30 10:00 11
HAMMERFEST 05:15  06:00 KRISTIANSUND  16:30  17:00
HAV@YSUND 08:45  09:15 MOLDE 21:00 21:30
HONNINGSVAG  11:15  14:45 ALESUND 00:30 01:00 12
KIGLLEFJORD 17:00 17:15 TORVIK 02:15  02:30
MEHAMN 19:15 19:30 MALQY 05:15  05:45
BERLEVAG 22:00 22:15 FLOR® 07:45  08:15
BATSFIJORD 23:45  00:15 BERGEN 14:30
VARD® 03:15  03:30
VADS® 06:45  07:15

KIRKENES 09:00

Ankomesttider er cirkatider, avhengig av var og last.
Arrival times are approximate, dependent on weather and amount of cargo.

Die Ankunftzeiten sind ungefahr, abhangig vom Wetter und Fracht.

Toutes les heures sont des heures approximatives, dépendent du temps et
chargement.



